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EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt

sEEE  AE Hott sEEE  AE Hott

A BHate A¥ | BHatt A Btk A¥ BEatt
299.01 - 300 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 14724  100.00% 249.01 - 250 39 0.26% 666 4.52% 14097 95.74%
298.01-299 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 14724  100.00% 248.01-249 30 0.20% 696 4.73% 14058 95.48%
297.01 - 298 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 14724  100.00% 247.01-248 37 0.25% 733 4.98% 14028 95.27%
296.01 - 297 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 14724  100.00% 246.01 - 247 43 0.29% 776 527% 13991 95.02%
295.01 - 296 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 14724  100.00% 245.01-246 28 0.19% 804 5.46% 13948 94.73%
294.01 - 295 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 14724  100.00% 244.01-245 45 0.31% 849 5.77% 13920 94.54%
293.01-294 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 14724  100.00% 243.01-244 35 0.24% 884 6.00% 13875 94.23%
292.01-293 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 14724  100.00% 242.01-243 41 0.28% 925 6.28% 13840 94.00%
291.01-292 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 14724  100.00% 241.01-242 48 0.33% 973 6.61% 13799 93.72%
290.01 - 291 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 14724  100.00% 240.01 - 241 42 0.29% 1015 6.89% 13751 93.39%
289.01-290 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 14724  100.00% 239.01-240 52 0.35% 1067 7.25% 13709 93.11%
288.01 - 289 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 14724  100.00% 238.01-239 40 0.27% 1107 7.52% 13657 92.75%
287.01 - 288 2 0.01% 2 0.01% 14724  100.00% 237.01-238 53 0.36% 1160 7.88% 13617 92.48%
286.01 - 287 1 0.01% 3 0.02% 14722 99.99% 236.01-237 65 0.44% 1225 8.32% 13564 92.12%
285.01 - 286 1 0.01% 4 0.03% 14721 99.98% 235.01-236 62 0.42% 1287 8.74% 13499 91.68%
284.01 - 285 1 0.01% 5 0.03% 14720 99.97% 234.01-235 55 0.37% 1342 9.11% 13437 91.26%
283.01-284 4 0.03% 9 0.06% 14719 99.97% 233.01-234 40 0.27% 1382 9.39% 13382 90.89%
282.01-283 5 0.03% 14 0.10% 14715 99.94% 232.01-233 54 0.37% 1436 9.75% 13342 90.61%
281.01-282 4 0.03% 18 0.12% 14710 99.90% 231.01-232 57 0.39% 1493 10.14% 13288 90.25%
280.01 - 281 4 0.03% 22 0.15% 14706 99.88% 230.01 - 231 61 0.41% 1554 10.55% 13231 89.86%
279.01-280 4 0.03% 26 0.18% 14702 99.85% 229.01-230 71 0.48% 1625 11.04% 13170 89.45%
278.01-279 6 0.04% 32 0.22% 14698 99.82% 228.01-229 69 0.47% 1694 11.51% 13099 88.96 %
277.01-278 7 0.05% 39 0.26% 14692 99.78% 227.01-228 72 0.49% 1766 11.99% 13030 88.49%
276.01-277 3 0.02% 42 0.29% 14685 99.74% 226.01-227 55 0.37% 1821 12.37% 12958 88.01%
275.01-276 8 0.05% 50 0.34% 14682 99.71% 225.01-226 66 0.45% 1887 12.82% 12903 87.63%
274.01-275 5 0.03% 55 0.37% 14674 99.66% 224.01-225 65 0.44% 1952 13.26% 12837 87.18%
273.01-274 14 0.10% 69 0.47% 14669 99.63% 223.01-224 75 0.51% 2027 13.77% 12772 86.74%
272.01-273 14 0.10% 83 0.56% 14655 99.53% 222.01-223 83 0.56% 2110 14.33% 12697 86.23%
271.01-272 16 0.11% 99 0.67% 14641 99.44% 221.01-222 68 0.46% 2178 14.79% 12614 85.67%
270.01 - 271 17 0.12% 116 0.79% 14625 99.33% 220.01 - 221 64 0.43% 2242 15.23% 12546 85.21%
269.01 - 270 1 0.07% 127 0.86% 14608 99.21% 219.01-220 65 0.44% 2307 15.67% 12482 84.77%
268.01 - 269 5 0.03% 132 0.90% 14597 99.14% 218.01-219 79 0.54% 2386 16.20% 12417 84.33%
267.01 - 268 14 0.10% 146 0.99% 14592 99.10% 217.01-218 74 0.50% 2460 16.71% 12338 83.80%
266.01 - 267 18 0.12% 164 1.11% 14578 99.01% 216.01-217 68 0.46% 2528 1717% 12264 83.29%
265.01 - 266 9 0.06% 173 1.17% 14560 98.89% 215.01-216 79 0.54% 2607 17.71% 12196 82.83%
264.01 - 265 18 0.12% 191 1.30% 14551 98.83% 214.01-215 77 0.52% 2684 18.23% 12117 82.29%
263.01 - 264 19 0.13% 210 1.43% 14533 98.70% 213.01-214 80 0.54% 2764 18.77% 12040 81.77%
262.01 - 263 23 0.16% 233 1.58% 14514 98.57% 212.01-213 62 0.42% 2826 19.19% 11960 81.23%
261.01 - 262 22 0.15% 255 1.73% 14491 98.42% 211.01-212 71 0.48% 2897 19.68% 11898 80.81%
260.01 - 261 31 0.21% 286 1.94% 14469 98.27% 210.01-211 78 0.53% 2975 20.21% 11827 80.32%
259.01 - 260 30 0.20% 316 2.15% 14438 98.06% 209.01-210 73 0.50% 3048 20.70% 11749 79.79%
258.01 - 259 32 0.22% 348 2.36% 14408 97.85% 208.01-209 79 0.54% 3127 21.24% 11676 79.30%
257.01 - 258 24 0.16% 372 2.53% 14376 97.64% 207.01-208 84 0.57% 3211 21.81% 11597 78.76%
256.01 - 257 30 0.20% 402 2.73% 14352 97.47% 206.01- 207 69 0.47% 3280 22.28% 11513 78.19%
255.01 - 256 25 0.17% 427 290% 14322 97.27% 205.01 - 206 65 0.44% 3345 22.72% 11444 77.72%
254.01 - 255 26 0.18% 453 3.08% 14297 97.10% 204.01 - 205 60 0.41% 3405 23.13% 11379 77.28%
253.01-254 42 0.29% 495 3.36% 14271 96.92% 203.01 - 204 69 0.47% 3474 23.59% 11319 76.87%
252.01-253 44 0.30% 539 3.66% 14229 96.64% 202.01-203 73 0.50% 3547 24.09% 11250 76.41%
251.01-252 37 0.25% 576 3.91% 14185 96.34% 201.01-202 76 0.52% 3623 2461% 11177 75.91%

250.01 - 251 51 0.35% 627 4.26% 14148 96.09% 200.01 - 201 66 0.45% 3689 25.05% 11101 75.39%
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199.01 - 200
198.01 - 199
197.01- 198
196.01 - 197
195.01 - 196
194.01- 195
193.01 - 194
192.01-193
191.01 - 192
190.01 - 191
189.01 - 190
188.01 - 189
187.01-188
186.01 - 187
185.01- 186
184.01 - 185
183.01 - 184
182.01-183
181.01- 182
180.01 - 181
179.01 - 180
178.01-179
177.01-178
176.01-177
175.01-176
174.01-175
173.01-174
172.01-173
171.01-172
170.01-171
169.01- 170
168.01 - 169
167.01 - 168
166.01 - 167
165.01 - 166
164.01 - 165
163.01 - 164
162.01- 163
161.01 - 162
160.01 - 161
159.01 - 160
158.01 - 159
157.01- 158
156.01 - 157
155.01 - 156
154.01 - 155
153.01 - 154
152.01-153
151.01 - 152
150.01 - 151
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A& Hotk
71 0.48%
78 0.53%
75 0.51%
73 0.50%
96 0.65%
78 0.53%
82 0.56%
79 0.54%
68 0.46%
67 0.46%
77 0.52%
79 0.54%
65 0.44%
80 0.54%
81 0.55%
80 0.54%
80 0.54%
80 0.54%
64 0.43%
58 0.39%
76 0.52%
72 0.49%
72 0.49%
70 0.48%
81 0.55%
91 0.62%
71 0.48%
86 0.58%
79 0.54%
87 0.59%
79 0.54%
72 0.49%
95 0.65%
87 0.59%
84 0.57%
108 0.73%
81 0.55%
85 0.58%
94 0.64%
74 0.50%
98 0.67%
87 0.59%
94 0.64%
88 0.60%
83 0.56%
77 0.52%
115 0.78%
80 0.54%
104 0.71%

101

0.69%

N
3760

3838
3913
3986
4082
4160
4242
4321
4389
4456
4533
4612
4677
4757
4838
4918
4998
5078
5142
5200
5276
5348
5420
5490
5571
5662
5733
5819
5898
5985
6064
6136
6231
6318
6402
6510
6591
6676
6770
6844
6942
7029
7123
7211
7294
7371
7486
7566
7670
7771

BTtk
25.54%
26.07%
26.58%
27.07%
27.72%
28.25%
28.81%
29.35%
29.81%
30.26%
30.79%
31.32%
31.76%
32.31%
32.86%
33.40%
33.94%
34.49%
34.92%
35.32%
35.83%
36.32%
36.81%
37.29%
37.84%
38.45%
38.94%
39.52%
40.06%
40.65%
41.18%
41.67%
42.32%
42.91%
43.48%
44.21%
44.76%
45.34%
45.98%
46.48%
47.15%
47.74%
48.38%
48.97%
49.54%
50.06%
50.84%
51.39%
52.09%
52.78%

EDEIE D Bat

N
11035

10964
10886
10811
10738
10642
10564
10482
10403
10335
10268
10191
10112
10047
9967
9886
9806
9726
9646
9582
9524
9448
9376
9304
9234
9153
9062
8991
8905
8826
8739
8660
8588
8493
8406
8322
8214
8133
8048
7954
7880
7782
7695
7601
7513
7430
7353
7238
7158
7054

[Epaew
74.95%
74.46%
73.93%
73.42%
72.93%
72.28%
71.75%
71.19%
70.65%
70.19%
69.74%
69.21%
68.68%
68.24%
67.69%
67.14%
66.60%
66.06%
65.51%
65.08%
64.68%
64.17%
63.68%
63.19%
62.71%
62.16%
61.55%
61.06%
60.48%
59.94%
59.35%
58.82%
58.33%
57.68%
57.09%
56.52%
55.79%
55.24%
54.66 %
54.02%
53.52%
52.85%
52.26%
51.62%
51.03%
50.46%
49.94%
49.16%
48.61%
47.91%

pay 5AE
149.01 - 150
148.01 - 149
147.01- 148
146.01 - 147
145.01 - 146
144.01 - 145
143.01 - 144
142.01-143
141.01 - 142
140.01 - 141
139.01 - 140
138.01-139
137.01-138
136.01- 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131
129.01-130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01 - 127
125.01-126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01- 120
118.01 - 119
117.01 - 118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01 - 114
112.01 - 113
111.01- 112
110.01 - 111
109.01- 110
108.01 - 109
107.01- 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01-103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101

ANEC Hotk
121 0.82%
90 0.61%
92 0.62%
103 0.70%
116 0.79%
100 0.68%
108 0.73%
101 0.69%
94 0.64%
96 0.65%
94 0.64%
105 0.71%
100 0.68%
115 0.78%
99 0.67%
109 0.74%
101 0.69%
92 0.62%
116 0.79%
107 0.73%
95 0.65%
109 0.74%
102 0.69%
118 0.80%
106 0.72%
91 0.62%
96 0.65%
102 0.69%
93 0.63%
108 0.73%
90 0.61%
100 0.68%
88 0.60%
95 0.65%
95 0.65%
94 0.64%
72 0.49%
91 0.62%
108 0.73%
95 0.65%
87 0.59%
96 0.65%
74 0.50%
78 0.53%
70 0.48%
76 0.52%
83 0.56%
88 0.60%
60 0.41%
69 0.47%

RS Bat

NE
7892

7982
8074
8177
8293
8393
8501
8602
8696
8792
8886
8991
9091
9206
9305
9414
9515
9607
9723
9830
9925
10034
10136
10254
10360
10451
10547
10649
10742
10850
10940
11040
11128
11223
11318
11412
11484
11575
11683
11778
11865
11961
12035
12113
12183
12259
12342
12430
12490
12559

BTtk
53.60%
54.21%
54.84%
55.54%
56.32%
57.00%
57.74%
58.42%
59.06%
59.71%
60.35%
61.06%
61.74%
62.52%
63.20%
63.94%
64.62%
65.25%
66.04%
66.76%
67.41%
68.15%
68.84%
69.64%
70.36%
70.98%
71.63%
72.32%
72.96%
73.69%
74.30%
74.98%
75.58%
76.22%
76.87%
77.51%
78.00%
78.61%
79.35%
79.99%
80.58%
81.23%
81.74%
82.27%
82.74%
83.26%
83.82%
84.42%
84.83%
85.30%
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N
6953

6832
6742
6650
6547
6431
6331
6223
6122
6028
5932
5838
5733
5633
5518
5419
5310
5209
5117
5001
4894
4799
4690
4588
4470
4364
4273
4177
4075
3982
3874
3784
3684
3596
3501
3406
3312
3240
3149
3041
2946
2859
2763
2689
2611
2541
2465
2382
2294
2234

[Epaew
47.22%
46.40%
45.79%
45.16%
44.46%
43.68%
43.00%
42.26%
41.58%
40.94%
40.29%
39.65%
38.94%
38.26%
37.48%
36.80%
36.06%
35.38%
34.75%
33.96%
33.24%
32.59%
31.85%
31.16%
30.36%
29.64%
29.02%
28.37%
27.68%
27.04%
26.31%
25.70%
25.02%
24.42%
23.78%
23.13%
22.49%
22.00%
21.39%
20.65%
20.01%
19.42%
18.77%
18.26%
17.73%
17.26%
16.74%
16.18%
15.58%
15.17%
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EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt

sEEE  AE Hott sEEE  AE Hott

A BHate A¥ | BHatt A Btk A¥ BEatt
99.01- 100 56 0.38% 12615 85.68% 2165 14.70%  49.01-50 17 0.12% 14075 95.59% 666 4.52%
98.01-99 66 0.45% 12681 86.12% 2109 14.32%  48.01-49 22 0.15% 14097 95.74% 649 4.41%
97.01-98 62 0.42% 12743 86.55% 2043 13.88%  47.01-48 12 0.08% 14109 95.82% 627 4.26%
96.01 - 97 64 0.43% 12807 86.98% 1981 13.45%  46.01-47 14 0.10% 14123 95.92% 615 4.18%
95.01-96 58 0.39% 12865 87.37% 1917 13.02%  45.01-46 14 0.10% 14137 96.01% 601 4.08%
94.01-95 64 0.43% 12929 87.81% 1859 12.63%  44.01-45 13 0.09% 14150 96.10% 587 3.99%
93.01-94 56 0.38% 12985 88.19% 1795 12.19%  43.01-44 13 0.09% 14163 96.19% 574 3.90%
92.01-93 52 0.35% 13037 88.54% 1739 11.81%  42.01-43 1 0.07% 14174 96.26% 561 3.81%
91.01-92 50 0.34% 13087 88.88% 1687 11.46%  41.01-42 13 0.09% 14187 96.35% 550 3.74%
90.01-91 44 0.30% 13131 89.18% 1637 11.12%  40.01-41 1" 0.07% 14198 96.43% 537 3.65%
89.01-90 51 0.35% 13182 89.53% 1593 10.82%  39.01-40 14 0.10% 14212 96.52% 526 3.57%
88.01-89 48 0.33% 13230 89.85% 1542 10.47%  38.01-39 17 0.12% 14229 96.64% 512 3.48%
87.01-88 47 0.32% 13277 90.17% 1494 10.15%  37.01-38 12 0.08% 14241 96.72% 495 3.36%
86.01 - 87 49 0.33% 13326 90.51% 1447 9.83%  36.01-37 19 0.13% 14260 96.85% 483 3.28%
85.01- 86 40 0.27% 13366 90.78% 1398 9.49%  35.01-36 16 0.11% 14276 96.96% 464 3.15%
84.01-85 26 0.18% 13392 90.95% 1358 9.22%  34.01-35 15 0.10% 14291 97.06% 448 3.04%
83.01-84 38 0.26% 13430 91.21% 1332 9.05%  33.01-34 19 0.13% 14310 97.19% 433 2.94%
82.01-83 38 0.26% 13468 91.47% 1294 8.79%  32.01-33 13 0.09% 14323 97.28% 414 2.81%
81.01-82 45 0.31% 13513 91.78% 1256 8.53%  31.01-32 17 0.12% 14340 97.39% 401 2.72%
80.01 - 81 35 0.24% 13548 92.01% 1211 8.22%  30.01-31 16 0.11% 14356 97.50% 384 2.61%
79.01-80 29 0.20% 13577 92.21% 1176 7.99%  29.01-30 24 0.16% 14380 97.66% 368 2.50%
78.01-79 25 0.17% 13602 92.38% 1147 7.79%  28.01-29 20 0.14% 14400 97.80% 344 2.34%
77.01-78 23 0.16% 13625 92.54% 1122 7.62%  27.01-28 28 0.19% 14428 97.99% 324 2.20%
76.01-77 28 0.19% 13653 92.73% 1099 746%  26.01-27 14 0.10% 14442 98.08% 296 2.01%
75.01-76 30 0.20% 13683 92.93% 1071 727%  25.01-26 19 0.13% 14461 98.21% 282 1.92%
74.01-75 30 0.20% 13713 93.13% 1041 7.07%  24.01-25 20 0.14% 14481 98.35% 263 1.79%
73.01-74 23 0.16% 13736 93.29% 1011 6.87%  23.01-24 17 0.12% 14498 98.47% 243 1.65%
72.01-73 24 0.16% 13760 93.45% 988 6.71%  22.01-23 18 0.12% 14516 98.59% 226 1.53%
71.01-72 22 0.15% 13782 93.60% 964 6.55%  21.01-22 31 0.21% 14547 98.80% 208 1.41%
70.01-71 15 0.10% 13797 93.70% 942 6.40%  20.01-21 20 0.14% 14567 98.93% 177 1.20%
69.01-70 14 0.10% 13811 93.80% 927 6.30%  19.01-20 19 0.13% 14586 99.06% 157 1.07%
68.01 - 69 16 0.11% 13827 93.91% 913 6.20%  18.01-19 12 0.08% 14598 99.14% 138 0.94%
67.01-68 14 0.10% 13841 94.00% 897 6.09%  17.01-18 23 0.16% 14621 99.30% 126 0.86%
66.01-67 19 0.13% 13860 94.13% 883 6.00%  16.01-17 17 0.12% 14638 99.42% 103 0.70%
65.01 - 66 14 0.10% 13874 94.23% 864 587%  15.01-16 12 0.08% 14650 99.50% 86 0.58%
64.01 - 65 8 0.05% 13882 94.28% 850 577%  14.01-15 14 0.10% 14664 99.59% 74 0.50%
63.01 - 64 5 0.03% 13887 94.32% 842 572% 13.01-14 14 0.10% 14678 99.69% 60 0.41%
62.01-63 14 0.10% 13901 94.41% 837 568%  12.01-13 6 0.04% 14684 99.73% 46 0.31%
61.01-62 13 0.09% 13914 94.50% 823 5.59% 11.01-12 9 0.06% 14693 99.79% 40 0.27%
60.01-61 13 0.09% 13927 94.59% 810 550%  10.01-11 9 0.06% 14702 99.85% 31 0.21%
59.01-60 13 0.09% 13940 94.68% 797 5.41% 9.01-10 5 0.03% 14707 99.88% 22 0.15%
58.01-59 15 0.10% 13955 94.78% 784 5.32% 8.01-9 3 0.02% 14710 99.90% 17 0.12%
57.01-58 15 0.10% 13970 94.88% 769 5.22% 7.01-8 2 0.01% 14712 99.92% 14 0.10%
56.01 - 57 10 0.07% 13980 94.95% 754 5.12% 6.01-7 1 0.01% 14713 99.93% 12 0.08%
55.01 - 56 12 0.08% 13992 95.03% 744 5.05% 5.01-6 1 0.01% 14714 99.93% 1 0.07%
54.01-55 1 0.07% 14003 95.10% 732 4.97% 4.01-5 0 0.00% 14714 99.93% 10 0.07%
53.01-54 16 0.11% 14019 95.21% 721 4.90% 3.01-4 0 0.00% 14714 99.93% 10 0.07%
52.01-53 5 0.03% 14024 95.25% 705 4.79% 2.01-3 0 0.00% 14714 99.93% 10 0.07%
51.01-52 14 0.10% 14038 95.34% 700 4.75% 1.01-2 0 0.00% 14714 99.93% 10 0.07%
50.01 - 51 20 0.14% 14058 95.48% 686 4.66% 0.00-1 10 0.07% 14724  100.00% 10 0.07%



